
Kopidlenský kapřík 11.10.2019 - 6. ročník
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1 Němeček Jan ZŠ Libáň 45,0 22 1 23,0 1 0,0 26 0 2

2 Horáček Adam ZŠ Veltruby 44,0 21 2 18,0 3 5,0 1 0 2

3 Bílý Jaroslav ZŠ Veltruby 43,0 20 3 18,0 3 5,0 1 0 2

4 Kopal Jan ZŠ Stará Paka 42,0 20 3 17,0 5 5,0 1 0 2

4 Král Tomáš ZŠ Jičín 2. 42,0 20 3 17,0 5 5,0 1 0 2

6 Bernard Vojtěch ZŠ Kopidlno 41,0 15 18 16,0 10 5,0 1 5 1

7 Kubánek Vojtěch ZŠ Poděbradova JC 40,0 18 6 17,0 5 5,0 1 0 2

7 Havrda Josef ZŠ Veltruby 40,0 18 6 17,0 5 5,0 1 0 2

7 Kratochvíl Martin ZŠ Libáň 40,0 12 25 23,0 1 5,0 1 0 2

10 Jína Matěj ZŠ Poděbradova JC 38,0 17 9 16,0 10 5,0 1 0 2

10 Valeš Daniel ZŠ Jičín 2. 38,0 18 6 15,0 13 5,0 1 0 2

12 Egrt Michal ZŠ Bodláka a Pamp. Veliš 37,0 17 9 15,0 13 5,0 1 0 2

12 Joukl Šímon ZŠ Kopidlno 37,0 16 13 16,0 10 5,0 1 0 2

14 Ota Adam ZŠ a MŠ Křínec 36,0 16 13 15,0 13 5,0 1 0 2

14 Kverek Tomáš ZŠ Libáň 36,0 17 9 14,0 19 5,0 1 0 2

14 Zajíček Jan ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 36,0 16 13 15,0 13 5,0 1 0 2

17 Lufínek Tomáš ZŠ Poděbradova JC 35,0 13 20 17,0 5 5,0 1 0 2

17 Rozsypal Ondřej ZŠ Kopidlno 35,0 16 13 14,0 19 5,0 1 0 2

19 Medlík Josef ZŠ Stará Paka 32,0 13 20 14,0 19 5,0 1 0 2

19 Eichler Jindřich ZŠ Bodláka a Pamp. Veliš 32,0 12 25 15,0 13 5,0 1 0 2

19 Sucharda Adam ZŠ Sobotka 32,0 13 20 14,0 19 5,0 1 0 2

22 Havlík Jan ZŠ Sobotka 31,0 15 18 11,0 26 5,0 1 0 2

23 Elia Nikolas ZŠ a MŠ Křínec 30,0 17 9 13,0 23 0,0 26 0 2

24 Petr Matěj ZŠ Sobotka 28,0 13 20 15,0 13 0,0 26 0 2

24 Janošík Štěpán ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 28,0 16 13 12,0 24 0,0 26 0 2

26 Pěkný Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Křínec 25,0 9 28 11,0 26 5,0 1 0 2

26 Mach Jan ZŠ Stará Paka 25,0 13 20 12,0 24 0,0 26 0 2

26 Holman Jakub ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 25,0 9 28 11,0 26 5,0 1 0 2

29 Madvěd Pavel ZŠ Bodláka a Pamp. Veliš 24,0 12 25 7,0 30 5,0 1 0 2

29 Agh Tibor ZŠ Jičín 2. 24,0 9 28 10,0 29 5,0 1 0 2
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Havrda Josef 40 14 18 6 17 5 5 1 0 2

Horáček Adam 44 8 21 2 18 3 5 1 0 2

Bílý Jaroslav 43 9 20 3 18 3 5 1 0 2

Němeček Jan 45 30 22 1 23 1 0 26 0 2

Kratochvíl Martin 40 29 12 25 23 1 5 1 0 2

Kverek Tomáš 36 31 17 9 14 19 5 1 0 2

Joukl Šímon 37 26 16 13 16 10 5 1 0 2

Rozsypal Ondřej 36 35 17 13 14 19 5 1 0 2

Bernard Vojtěch 41 30 15 18 16 10 5 1 5 1

Kubánek Vojtěch 40 14 18 6 17 5 5 1 0 2

Jína Matěj 38 22 17 9 16 10 5 1 0 2

Lufínek Tomáš 35 28 13 20 17 5 5 1 0 2

Valeš Daniel 38 22 18 6 15 13 5 1 0 2

Král Tomáš 42 11 20 3 17 5 5 1 0 2

Agh Tibor 24 60 9 28 10 29 5 1 0 2

Kopal Jan 42 11 20 3 17 5 5 1 0 2

Medlík Josef 32 42 13 20 14 19 5 1 0 2

Mach Jan 25 72 13 20 12 24 0 26 0 2

Madvěd Pavel 24 58 12 25 7 30 5 1 0 2

Egrt Michal 37 25 17 9 15 13 5 1 0 2

Eichler Jindřich 32 41 12 25 15 13 5 1 0 2

Ota Adam 36 29 16 13 15 13 5 1 0 2

Elia Nikolas 30 60 17 9 13 23 0 26 0 2

Pěkný Lukáš 25 57 9 28 11 26 5 1 0 2

Petr Matěj 28 61 13 20 15 13 0 26 0 2

Havlík Jan 31 47 15 18 11 26 5 1 0 2

Sucharda Adam 32 42 13 20 14 19 5 1 0 2

Zajíček Jan 36 29 16 13 15 13 5 1 0 2

Janošík Štěpán 28 65 16 13 12 24 0 26 0 2

Holman Jakub 25 57 9 28 11 26 5 1 0 2

8 6 ZŠ Sobotka 30,33

10 10 ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 29,67

7 5
ZŠ Bodláka a Pamp. 

Veliš
31,00

8 3 ZŠ a MŠ Křínec 30,33

5 7 ZŠ Jičín 2. 34,67

6 4 ZŠ Stará Paka 33,00

3 9 ZŠ Kopidlno 38,00

4 1 ZŠ Poděbradova JC 37,67

1 2 ZŠ Veltruby 42,33

2 8 ZŠ Libáň 40,33
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